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SPEC
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028

A3S 035 S3A S4A

.20 DEMAN NORBERT
0 SONNEVILLE PATRICK
0 DEPREITERE - WERBROUCK
0 DE MUELENAERE ROGER
0 DECROIX PATRICK
0 VANBIERVLIET NOEL
0 DE MUELENAERE ROGER
0 DEMAN NORBERT
0 DEMAN NORBERT
0 DENEIR AXEL
0 DE MUELENAERE ROGER
0 WYNANT YVAN
0 DE MUELENAERE JARNE
0 VANBIERVLIET NOEL
0 GELDHOF WALTER
0 WYNANT YVAN
0 VANSTEELANDT WILLY
0 DE MUELENAERE ROGER
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.40 DE MUELENAERE ROGER
2
2
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2
2
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0
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4
.2
.2
0

1
1

1
1
2
1
0 DEMAN NORBERT

0 WYNANT YVAN

0 VANBIERVLIET NOEL

0 BUYSE F. WWE.

(0 VANNESTE ANTOON

0 BUYSE F. WWE.

0 VANSTEELANDT WILLY
0 VANBIERVLIET NOEL

0 DE MUELENAERE JARNE
0 VANBIERVLIET NOEL

0 DENEIR AXEL

0 WILLEM GUIDO

0 DE MUELENAERE ROGER
0 DEMAN NORBERT

0 DE MUELENAERE JARNE
0 DENEIR AXEL
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LENDELEDE
GULLEGEM
KACHTEM
OEKENE
OEKENE
OEKENE
OEKENE
LENDELEDE
LENDELEDE
| ZEGEM
OEKENE

| ZEGEM
OEKENE
OEKENE
RUMBEKE

| ZEGEM
ARDOOIE
OEKENE
OEKENE
LENDELEDE
| ZEGEM
OEKENE
MOORSELE
KACHTEM
MOORSELE
ARDOOIE
OEKENE
OEKENE
OEKENE

| ZEGEM

| ZEGEM
OEKENE
LENDELEDE
OEKENE

| ZEGEM

70851 BE3074889-20 09.20492
66278 BE3018619-20 09.17400
77349 BE3105106-20 09.26446
72758 BE3046889-20 09.23312
72163 BE3046852-20 09.23171
71271 BE3047901-20 09.23100
2 BE3046897-20 09.24172
2 BE3074859-20 09.22522
3 BE3074866-20 09.22552
74045 BE3046386-20 09.25260
3 BE3046896-20 09.24302
74087 BE3045517-20 09.26010
72149 BE3045786-20 09.24441
2 BE3047925-20 09.24260
71857 BE3090575-20 09.24571
2 BE3045501-20 09.26500
80241 BE3030176-20 09.31339
4 BE3046873-20 09.25582
5 BE3046892-20 09.26002
4 BE3074879-20 09.24322
3 BE3045503-20 09.27040
3 BE3047902-20 09.25020
65585 BE3108568-20 09.20490
76510 BE3029491-20 09.29319
2 BE3117732-20 09.21050
2 BE3030181-20 09.32409
4 BE3047913-20 09.25590
2 BE3045777-20 09.26431
5 BE3047905-20 09.26040
2 BE3046382-20 09.28150
75764 BE3048218-20 09.29541
6 BE3046883-20 09.27332
5 BE3074867-20 09.26112
3 BE3045776-20 09.27301
3 BE3046397-20 09.29030

1394.1558 2
1390.4476 10
1363.1381 2
1359.4544 3
1354.2836 4
1340.5204 4
1340.2554 2
1340.0984 2
1338.8322 2
1335.7486 4
1334.9275 2
1322.5885 2
1318.1511 6
1309.3264 4
1307.6400 6
1303.5836 8
1303.3542 10
1299.9464 2
1299.1727 3
1299.1443 2
1298.2535 2
1295.0515 4
1290.6199 7
1285.1984 5
1283.8825 1
1280.1351 3
1273.0753 8
1272.0578 1
1271.1831 4
1271.1588 4
1264.8062 3
1264.1839 3
1260.9931 2
1254.7288 6
1253.9373 4

1.20

11.40

1.20
2.40
3.00
3.00
1.20
1.20
1.20
3.00
1.20
1.20
5.70
3.00
5.70
7.50
8.20"
1.20
2.40
1.20
1.20
3.00
5.20*
4.20
0.60
2.40
4.20
0.60
3.00
3.00
2.40
2.40
1.20
4.20
3.00

2.20*
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7.00 DENEIR AXEL
7.60 DENEIR AXEL

51.40 WYNANT YVAN

5.60 BUYSE F. WWE.
6.40 WILLEM GUIDO
2.40 WILLEM GUIDO

9.95 DEPREITERE - WERBROUCK

2.40 VANSTEELANDT WILLY
1.20 WILLEM GUIDO

0.60 DEPREITERE JACQUES
1.20 WILLEM GUIDO

1.20 VANBIERVLIET NOEL
9.20 VANBIERVLIET NOEL

1.20 DEPREITERE - WERBROUCK

0.60 DE MEULENAERE DANNY
1.20 DEPREITERE JACQUES
1.20 GELDHOF WALTER

6.20 DENEIR AXEL

1.20 WILLEM GUIDO

6.20 VANBIERVLIET NOEL
.20 VANBIERVLIET NOEL
.20 DECROIX PATRICK

.20 DE MUELENAERE ROGER
.20 DE MUELENAERE ROGER
.60 DE MEULENAERE DANNY
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.60 DE MEULENAERE DANNY
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.60 VANBIERVLIET NOEL
.60 BUYSE F. WWE.

.60 DEPREITERE JACQUES
.60 VANSTEELANDT WILLY
.60 DEMAN NORBERT

.60 BUYSE F. WWE.
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DECROIX PATRICK
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4 BE3046385-20 09.29050
5 BE3046390-20 09.29070
4 BE3045507-20 09.29100
3 BE3108580-20 09.22260
2 BE3048227-20 09.30531
3 BE3048228-20 09.30581
2 BE3105113-20 09.32436
3 BE3030158-20 09.35119
4 BE3048211-20 09.32431

75180 BE3116009-20 09.32533

5 BE3048224-20 09.33391
6 BE3047918-20 09.30040
7 BE3047903-20 09.30070
3 BE3105127-20 09.35366

72153 BE3045633-20 09.31180

2 BE3116005-20 09.33593
2 BE3090556-20 09.31161
6 BE3046391-20 09.33120
6 BE3048221-20 09.34451
8 BE3047931-20 09.30550
9 BE3047906-20 09.30560
2 BE3046802-20 09.31451
7 BE3046879-20 09.32162
8 BE3046866-20 09.32222
2 BE3045718-20 09.31550
4 BE3045754-20 09.31551
3 BE3045703-20 09.31580
7 BE3048213-20 09.35211
10 BE3047929-20 09.31290
4 BE3117721-20 09.26530
3 BE3116015-20 09.35453
4 BE3030182-20 09.40109
6 BE3074883-20 09.32112
5 BE3108589-20 09.27430
7 BE3074875-20 09.32352

9 BE3046895-20 09.34212
3 BE3046854-20 09.34011

1253.2299 4
1252.5233 4
1252.1746 8
1250.8264 1
1244.3787 3
1242.6779 3
1233.1119 2
1230.7216 3
1208.0040 3
1195.4523 1
1190.2909 3
1186.5316 4
1185.5448 10
1178.9209 2
1177.0473 1
1174.9017 3
1172.8245 5
1171.5981 4
1170.0703 3
1169.9754 4
1169.6554 4
1168.6000 4
1168.4278 2
1166.5544 3
1165.3244 1
1165.2284 1
1164.3841 6
1159.3277 3
1159.1922 4
1152.9739 1
1143.3351 3
1143.3328 3
1139.3278 2
1136.3269 1
1132.0462 5

Geld buiten de prijzen tot :

1130.6019 2
1127.2240 4
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